SERVICE SINK FAUCET

Z841L2 Parts List

1)

Item

Part Number

Description

ZURN

Qty.

1A

1B
1C

OO WN

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B

7C

G60503
G60500
59454001
59454002
62464001
59518001

59523001

59517002

59517001

59464001

G60526
60864001
58155018
59436001

G60528
60810003
G60527
59536001
58155013
59667001
59748001

G65300

Vandal-Resistant Metal Four Arm Handles
Hot/Cold Color-Coded Indexes

Hot Index

Cold Index

10-32 Screw

Four Arm Handle

Handle Nut

Short Hot Cartridge

Short Cold Cartridge

Body

2-1/2" Cast Vacuum Breaker ‘L’ Spout Assembly -PC
2-1/2" Vacuum Breaker Spout Sub-Assembly
O-Ring

Spacer Washer

Long Supply Arm and Integral Stop Assembly
Long Supply Arm

Screwdriver Integral Stop Assembly

Stop Plug

O-Ring

Hole Plug

Gasket

Escutcheon Assembly
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